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Projects

Low Bids

NB-19-047 Welding Services

BCBC Fabrication Ltd. 
Breau's Welding & Fabrication Inc.
Spec 5 Services Inc. / RCM 
ARC Industries 

$24,639.00
$25,616.00
$27,507.00
$31,855.00

NB-19-073 Design and Construction of Food Service Building (MH Zoo) 

Windsor Construction & Design Ltd. $787,122.00

NB-19-078 Modular Classrooms 2019- Various Locations, NB 

Prestige Homes
Maple Leaf Homes
Kent Homes

$897,800.00
$943,500.00

$1,075,180.00

NB-19-080 Bow Fender Replacement - Saint John Ferry Terminal

Alternative Concrete Technologies
Madrid Industries
Fundy Contractors
MacDougall Steel Erectors

$1,949,875.00
$2,750,254.00
$3,329,000.00
$3,447,117.00

NB-19-087 Fuel System Upgrade - Ecole Maillet
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Design Built Mechanical Inc
Pheonix Petroleum Ltd
Petroservice Limited

$45,993.00
$52,000.00
$72,421.00

NB-19-091 Smythe Street Water and Sanitary Sewer Renewal

Dexter Construction Company Limited
Fairville Construction Ltd
Philson Ltd
Charmac Construction Ltd
Montieth Undergrounc Services

$1,967,650.00
$2,021,330.00
$2,029,943.00
$2,039,767.00
$2,138,419.00

NB-19-093 VONM Bismark Street Trunk Storm Sewer Upgrade (2019)

Charters Construction Ltd
Philson Ltd
Fairville Construction Ltd
Monteith Underground Services Ltd
Charmac Construction Ltd

$490,484.00
$504,012.00
$527,459.00
$604,454.00
$682,294.00

NB-19-099 Drainage Improvements 2019

Steele Trucking
Debly Enterprises
BBT Transport
TerraEx
L. Sanford & Sons
Dexter Construction

$90,743.00
$110,696.00
$124,455.00
$128,931.00
$130,353.00
$131,857.00

NB-19-108 M-R-G Forcemain Renewal - Phase 1

Galbraith Construction Company Ltd
Fairville Construction Ltd
Keel Construction
TerraEx Inc
Dexter Construction Company Limited

$475,265.00
$492,440.00
$499,803.00
$607,988.00
$792,937.00

NB-19-110 Electrical Site Upgrades - Saint John Ferry Terminal

GJ Cahill
K Line Construction
Black & McDonald
ICR General Contractors
Alternative Concrete Technologies

$1,037,000.00
$1,079,400.00
$1,081,800.00
$1,132,624.00
$1,168,585.00

NB-19-113 Cell 16 Geosynthetic Liner

Membranes F.R. Liners Inc 
Atlantic Poly Liners Inc. 

$648,071.00
$590,475.00

NB-19-124 Hilltop Drive and Willow Avenue Infrastructure Upgrades

Fairville Construction Ltd
Dexter Construction Company Limited
Monteith Underground Services Ltd
Charmac Construction Ltd
Charters Construction Ltd
Philson Ltd

$1,026,019.00
$1,113,430.00
$1,119,525.00
$1,136,999.00
$1,140,433.00
$1,140,674.00

NB-19-127 Paving 2.4km, Route 17 DeL'Aeoport Road to Saint-Leonard Town Limit
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* Low Bids and Awards are displayed 14 days from date posted

Northern Construction Inc $1,044,270.00

NB-19-139 Paving 3.4 km, 190, Gablin Road to Route 2 Area

Northern Construction Inc
Ray's Paving Inc

$1,334,052.00
$1,359,074.00

NB-19-140 Paving 1.5km, Route 109, Route 2 Area to St John River Bridge (A465)

Northern Construction Inc
Ray's Paving Inc

$696,047.00
$698,915.00

PE-19-046 20-Unit Transitional Housing Complex

Sperra Construction Group
Strategic Construction
WM&M (1993) Ltd.
Brighton Construction

$2,198,000.00
$2,300,000.00
$2,545,000.00
$2,739,000.00

PE-19-052 M.E. Callaghan Intermediate School – Partial Roof Replacement

Ashe Roofing Ltd.
A-Tech Roofing Ltd.
Atlantic Roofers Limited

$98,700.00
$109,300.00
$115,945.00

PE-19-053 East Wiltshire Intermediate School – Partial Roof Replacement

Ashe Roofing Ltd.
A-Tech Roofing Ltd.
Atlantic Roofers Limited

$161,700.00
$173,800.00
$179,885.00

Awards

NB-19-052 Chipman Hill - Water, Sanitary & Storm Sewer Renewal & Street Reconstruction

TerraEx $968,582.00

NB-19-065 Sprinkler System Repair - Addiction Services Moncton- Moncton NB

George R. Saunders Construction Co LTD $174,000.00

NB-19-075 Metcalf Street - Watermain, Sanitary & Storm Sewer Installation & Street Reconstruction

Galbraith Construction Ltd $1,015,901.00

NB-19-087 Fuel System Upgrade - Ecole Maillet

Design Built Mechanical Inc $45,993.00
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